
DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY
NO. OF 

DAYS CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

01.04.25 Tuesday OPENING OF THE SCHOOL CELEBRATION

01.04.25 Tuesday DIARY & SYLLABUS DISTRIBUTION

05.04.25 Saturday RAM NAVMI CELEBRATION

06.04.25 Sunday RAM NAVMI 1 HOLIDAY

08.04.25 Tuesday Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass Ji 1 HOLIDAY

09.04.25 Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTI SPEECH

10.04.25 Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 1 HOLIDAY

12.04.25 Saturday VAISAKHI CELEBRATION

13.04.25 Sunday VAISAKHI 1 HOLIDAY

14.04.25 Monday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 1 HOLIDAY

18.04.25 Friday Good Friday 1 HOLIDAY

19.04.25 Saturday SAMARPAN DIWAS HANSRAJ B'DAY DECLAMATION, ACT PLAY, HAVAN

22.04.25 Tuesday EARTH DAY SPEECH, ACTIVITY AND CELEBRATION

29.04.25 Tuesday Lord Parshuram Jayanti 1 HOLIDAY

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

01.05.25 Thursday INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY/ MAY DAY 1 HOLIDAY

08.05.25 Thursday RED CROSS DAY ASSEMBLY ACTIVIY

09.05.25 Friday RABINDRANATH TAGORE JAYANTI ASSEMBLY ACTIVIY

12.05.25 Monday PTM / MOTHER'S DAY FRAME "I LOVE MY MOTHER"

12.05.25 Monday BUDHPOORNIMA ASSEMBLY ACTIVIY

29.05.25 Thursday MARTYRDOM OF GURU ARJAN DEV JI "DASTAR BANDI" COMPETITION

29.05.25 Thursday MARTYRDOM OF GURU ARJAN DEV JI SHABAD GAYAN COMP. 

30.05.25 Friday MARTYRDOM OF GURU ARJAN DEV JI 1 HOLIDAY

01.06.25 Sunday DAV FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATION

07.06.25 Saturday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 HOLIDAY

11.06.25 Wednesday Kabir Jayanti 1 HOLIDAY

21.06.25 Saturday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY CELEBRATION

EEDP -I, EEDP -II AND FOR ALL SUBJECTS OFFLINE

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

RE-OPENING OF SCHOOL FOR TEACHERS STAFF MEETING

OPENING OF SCHOOL FOR ALL JAPUJI SAHIB PATH

EXHIBITION OF ARTICLES OF HHW PTM

CLASS DECORATION CELEBRATION

INTER CLASS DECLAMATION CONTEST CLASS ACTIVITY

31.07.25 Thursday SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH BALIDAN DIVAS CELEBRATION MORNING ASSEMBLY

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

TEST REPORT DAY PTM

08.08.25 Friday RAKHI DECORATION COMPETITION INTER HOUSE COMPETITION

09.08.25 Saturday RAKSHA BANDHAN 1 HOLIDAY

14.08.25 Thursday INTER HOUSE PATRIOTIC SONG COMP. COMPETITION/ PRIZE DISTRIBUTION

15.08.25 Friday INDEPEDANCE DAY 1 HOLIDAY

14.08.25 Thursday KRISHAN JANAM ASHTAMI CELEBRATION

16.08.25 Saturday KRISHAN JANAM ASHTAMI 1 HOLIDAY
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LIST OF HOLIDAY & ACTIVITIES DURING SESSION 2025-26

APRIL 2025 TO MARCH 2026

May-25

Apr-25

 JULY- 2025

Aug-25

                                                                P T   I     ---   23-05-25  TO    25-05-25                                                                                      

 JUNE  2025

CLASS TEST            -08-25      TO        -08-25



DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY
NO. OF 

DAYS CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY
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UNDER :  D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, NEW DELHI

LIST OF HOLIDAY & ACTIVITIES DURING SESSION 2025-26

APRIL 2025 TO MARCH 2026

26.08.25 Saturday Teej Celibration

29.08.25 Friday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY INTER HOUSE GAMES COMPETITIONS

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

05.09.25 Friday TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

08.09.25 Monday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY ASSEMBLY ACTIVIY/SPEECH

PARENTS TEACHERS MEETING PTM

P T - 2      15-09-25  TO    30-09-25 PT 2

13.09.25 Saturday HINDI DIWAS ASSEMBLY ACTIVITY

22.09.25 Monday AGARSEN JAYANTI 1 HOLIDAY

28.09.25 Sunday S. BHAGAT SINGH B'DAY SPEECH

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

01.10.25 Thursday DUSSEHRA (VIJAY DASHAMI) CELEBRATION

02.10.25 Thursday MAHATMA GANDHI & L. B.SHASTRI JAYANTI 1 HOLIDAY

02.10.25 Thursday DUSSEHRA (VIJAY DASHAMI) 1 HOLIDAY

03.10.25 Friday DUSSEHRA (CHANARTHAL KALAN) 1 LOCAL HOLIDAY

06.10.25 Monday MAHARISHI BALMIKI JAYANTI ASSEMBLY ACTIVITY

07.10.25 Tuesday MAHARISHI BALMIKI JAYANTI 1 HOLIDAY

10.10.25 Friday Karva Chauth 1 HOLIDAY

11.10.25 Saturday INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY 11th OCT. ASSEMBLY ACTIVITY

16.10.25 Thursday WORLD FOOD DAY CELEBRATION

18.10.25 Saturday DIWALI CELEBRATIONS CELEBRATION

20.10.25 Monday DIWALI BREAK 4 HOLIDAYS

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

ACADEMIC & SCHOOL SECURITY AUDIT AUDIT

04.11.25 Tuesday GURU NANAK DEV JI'S B'DAY CELEBRATION

05.11.25 Wednesday GURU NANAK DEV JI'S B'DAY 1 HOLIDAY

14.11.25 Friday CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION / SPORTS ACTIVITY

25.11.25 Tuesday GURU T. BAHADUR BALIDAN 1 HOLIDAY

26.11.25 Wednesday CONSTITUTION DAY 26-11-1949   ASSEMBLY ACTIVITY

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

DEBATE COMP. CELEBRATION

PT 3SWAMI SHRADHANAND BALIDAN

DIWAS & NEW YEAR CARD MAKING COMP. SPEECH/ DECLAMATION

25thDec. To   27th Dec. JOD MELA & GURU GOVIND SINGH B' DAY 3 HOLIDAYS

WINTER BREAK

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

13.01.26 Tuesday LOHRI 1 HOLIDAY

PATRIOTIC SONG COMP. CELEBRATION

26.01.26 Saturday REPUBLIC DAY 1 HOLIDAY

SEPTEMBER .2025

0CTOBER -2025

NOVEMBER. 2025

DECEMBER 2025.

PT - 3          -11-25      TO        -11-25

JANUARY.2026

          -11-25    TO         -12-25



DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY
NO. OF 

DAYS CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY
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LIST OF HOLIDAY & ACTIVITIES DURING SESSION 2025-26

APRIL 2025 TO MARCH 2026

LAJPAT RAI BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

M. DAYANAND JAYANTI

MAHA SHIVRATRI 1 HOLIDAY II SEMESTER EXAM & 

REGISTRATION OPEN FOR NEW SESSION PT           4

DATE DAY DAY / ACTIVITY CELEBRATION / HOLIDAY

Holi 1 HOLIDAY

RESULT OF SESSION 2025 - 26

/ PRIZE DISTRIBUTION FUNCTION

ENTRANCE EXAM FOR

NEW SESSION 2026-27

NEW SESSION STARTS

DIFFERENT ACTIVITIES

ART & CRAFT GENERAL

MRS SUNITA DEVI POOJA BANDHU

HANGING CRAFT STORY TELLING

RANGOLI POETRY

THREAD PAINTING PLAYS

ON SPOT PAINTING MIMICRY

RANGOLI

GREETING CARD MAKING Mr. Ravinder (Sports)

USING OF WASTE MATERIAL TOFFEE RACE

PAPER CUTTING FROG RACE

BALLOON RACE

Mrs. Savita Kapoor (ACCADEMICS) MUSICAL CHAIR

CALLIGRAPHY LONG JUMP

DECLAMATION HIGH JUMP

DEBATES HURDLE RACE

QUIZ THROWS 

VOLLEYBALL

BADMINTON

CRICKET

CHESS

MARCH 2026.

                 P T 3          PRE BOARD &  FA IV -          -01-26       TO            -02-26               

FEBRUARY 2026.


